El Paso, TX



Legislation Details

File #: 22-758 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinances Status: Second Reading

File created: 6/13/2022 In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/6/2022 Final action:

Title: An Ordinance authorizing the City Manager to sign a Purchase and Sale Agreement, Special

Warranty Deed and any other documents necessary to convey to Franklin Mountain Communities, LLC, approximately 1.73 acres of land being described as a portion of Section 20, Block 81, Township 1 and portion of Section 19, Block 80, Township 1, Texas & Pacific Railway Company Surveys, City of

El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Intro - Franklin Mountain Communities, LLC, 2. CC 24 -

Sale_FrankIn_Mt_Comm_Infra_Relo07062022

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/6/2022	1	City Council		